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NATIONAL SUMMARY

All data from the 2017 Annual Field Report, “Internationals Involved” and 2017 AFR ISM Extension

NUMBER OF INTERNATIONALS IN INTERVARSITY PER REGION
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¢ 000 10 YEAR TREND IN OVERALL INTERNATIONAL INVOLVEMENT
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®linvolved 3,393 3,369 3,606 3,774 3,488 4,000 4,169 4,829 4,951 4,874 4,267



TOP 20 SCHOOLS
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Schools with 1,000+ internationals, data from the 2016 Open Doors report on Educational Exchange
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School

New York University

University of Southern California
Arizona State University
Columbia University

University of Illinois-Urbana Champaign

Northeastern University

University of California -Los Angeles
Purdue University -West Lafayette
Boston University

University of Washington

Michigan State University

University of Texas -Dallas
Pennsylvania State University
University of Michigan -Ann Arbor
University of California -San Diego
Univeristy of California -Berkeley
Indiana University -Bloomington
Ohio State University -Columbus
Carnegie Mellon University
University of Minnestoa -Twin Cities

State

NY
CA
AZ
NY
IL
MA
CA
IN
MA
WA
MI
X
PA
M
CA
CA
IN
OH
PA
MN

15,543
13,340
12,751
12,740
12,085
11,702
11,513
10,563
8,455

8,259

8,256
8,145
8,084
7,630
7,556
7,313

7,159
7,117
7,051

7,037

Internationals




CENTRAL TERRITORY
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CENTRAL TERRITORY INTL

STUDENTS
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Number of Chapters with 5+ ISM 82 /349
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EVANGELISM AMONG CENTRAL
TERRITORY INTERNATIONALS

Trust

Curiosity

Openness

Seeking  Conversions
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GREAT LAKES WEST
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Total Intls in Region

(from 1,000+ schools) 60,095
Internationals as Percentage of 9.6%
InterVarsity Students 0
Number of Chapters with 5+ ISM 15 /55

activity /Total Chapters :



GREAT LAKES WEST (CONTINUED)
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Schools with 1,000+ internationals, data from the 2016

Open Doors report on Educational Exchange
*denotes the presence of an InterVarsity chapter

ILLINOIS

*University of Illinois-Urbana Champaign 12,085
*Illinois Institute of Technology 5,362
*Northwestern University 5,062
*University of Illinois -Chicago 4,558
*University of Chicago 3,869
*Southern Illinois University -Carbondale 2,170
*DePaul University 2,037
*Northern Illinois University 1,627
University of Illinois -Springfield 1,413
*School of the Art Institute of Chicago 1,280
Loyola University Chicago 1,063
INDIANA

*Purdue University -West Lafayette 10,563
*Indiana University -Bloomington 7,159
*Indiana University/Purdue University at

Indianapolis 2,366
University of Notre Dame 1,271

*Indiana State University 1,210

InterVarsity Chapters with 5+ Internationals Involved

Fiscal Year 16-17

School
Illinois Institute of Technology
Indiana State Univ.
Indiana U/Purdue Univ. - Ft. Wayne
-Knox College
Lake Forest College
Northwestern Univ.
Purdue Univ. - Northwest
Purdue Univ. - West Lafayette
Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology
School of Art Institute of Chicago
Southern Illinois Univ. - Carbondale
Southern Illinois Univ. - Edwardsville
Univ. of Chicago
Univ. of Illinois - Chicago
Univ. of Illinois - Urbana
Univ. of lllinois - Urbana

TOTAL # OF 5+ CHAPTERS

Chapter
IVCF
IVCF

ISM
IVCF
IVCF
AAIV
IVCF
INTL
IVCF
ARTS
IVCF
IVCF
AAIV

uIC ISM

Illinois
InterVarsity

ICF

2016 2017 % Chg.

3 14 366.7%
3 6 100%

9 16 77.8%
7 3 -57.1%
3 5 66.7%
15 7 -53.3%
20 12 -40%

17 24 41.1%
6 8 33.3%
9 8 11.1%
26 40 53.8%
3 9 200%

3 9 200%

9 11 22.2%
26 8 -69.2%
11 9 -18.2%
11 15 36.4%




